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Women / H / 10-11 YO
Session: H1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Konner McClain165
Revolution Gymnastic

5.0005.9004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4509.1008.6508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.350 13.45015.000 55.000
Place: 1* 3 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Boyd108
Orlando

4.6004.8005.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.2008.3508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 13.550 12.60013.000 52.100
Place: 6 2 8 8 2 

2 

Zoe Miller103
Aim Texans

4.3004.6004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.4508.6508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 13.050 12.25013.050 51.500
Place: 3 4T 7 13 3T

3T

Katelyn Rosen102
Aerial Athletics TX

4.4005.1004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.4008.1008.350

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.650 12.600 12.75013.500 51.500
Place: 10 6 4 5T 3T

3T

Mia Viola166
RGA

4.6004.8004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.8008.3508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.450 12.50013.600 51.300
Place: 8 7 3 11 5 

5 

Levi Ruivivar163
Paramount Elite

4.7004.8004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.1009.2508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 13.750 12.55011.900 51.000
Place: 7 1 16 9T 6 

6 

Mya Whitte152
Genie's Gymnastics

4.9005.1004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.8007.1008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.100 13.10013.900 50.800
Place: 9 17 2 2 7 

7 

Sophie Parenti110
San Mateo

4.6005.3004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.0007.4508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.550 12.55013.300 50.600
Place: 1* 14 6 9T 8 

8 

Sierra  Kaplan168
Wallers Gym Jam

4.6005.5004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.4007.2008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.700 12.75012.900 50.350
Place: 5 12 9T 5T 9 

9 

Sydney Barros105
Georgia All-Star

4.8005.0004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.9508.4508.700

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 13.050 12.15011.950 50.250
Place: 4 4T 15 14 10 

10 
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Sienna Robinson101
Acad Of Gym 

5.1005.4003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.0007.9008.200

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.100 11.600 13.00013.400 50.100
Place: 17T 13 5 3 11 

11 

Love Birt154
First State

4.7004.8003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.8508.7508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.050 12.80012.650 49.800
Place: 15 10 12 4 12 

12 

Haley Havenor111
United Elite

4.7004.8003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2008.0508.5008.100

ND: -0.600__._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.100 11.30012.850 48.350
Place: 17T 9 11 21 13 

13 

Jayden McDonnell159
Infiniti

4.5004.7003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.0007.0508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 10.850 12.70011.700 47.700
Place: 12 20 18* 7 14 

14 

Kelsey Lee107
Lakewood

4.4004.6004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.4507.7007.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 12.000 12.30012.050 47.650
Place: 22 11 14 12 15 

15 

Ashlin Williams167
Will-Moor

4.5004.6002.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.2008.6008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.500 11.90011.800 47.550
Place: 13* 15T 17 17 16 

16 

Sydney Jelen153
Legacy Elite

4.0004.8004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2008.1007.9507.200

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.100 12.250 11.20012.900 47.450
Place: 23 8 9T 22 17 

17 

Jamie Wright164
World Class

4.4004.8002.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.7008.1008.350

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.700 11.45012.500 47.000
Place: 13* 21 13 20 18 

18 

Camie Winger158
All American

4.3004.7004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.0007.1008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.500 11.70011.700 46.900
Place: 20 15T 18* 18 19 

19 

Lundyn Vandertoolen161
Olympus

3.7004.8003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.7507.1008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.000 11.95011.550 46.700
Place: 16 18 20 16 20 

20 
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Chavala Shepard106
Hopes & Dreams Gym

3.9004.1004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.2007.3006.5007.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.900 11.10011.400 45.050
Place: 21 19 21 23 21 

21 

Annelisa Koenig213
Paragon

3.7003.6004.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.8505.9508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.550 11.50010.450 44.600
Place: 17T 22 23 19 22 

22 

Jamison Sears114
World Class

4.1003.9000.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.0000.0008.450

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.550 0.000 12.05010.900 35.500
Place: 11 23 22 15 23 

23 
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Ciena Alipio257
West Valley

5.2005.6004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.1509.0508.400

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.750 13.50013.750 54.400
Place: 11* 1 6 1 1 

1 

Genevieve Sabado-Baez224
Charter Oak Gliders

4.9005.6004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.9508.8008.450

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 13.700 12.80014.550 53.900
Place: 30 2 1 21T 2 

2 

Anya Pilgrim236
Hills

4.7005.4005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.6007.7008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.700 12.95014.000 53.450
Place: 1 16T 4 14T 3 

3 

Sophia Groth225
Chow's

4.9004.9004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1508.8008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.400 13.30013.050 53.350
Place: 4* 4 19T 5T 4 

4 

Morgan Trevor149
WOGA Gymnastics

4.7005.4004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.7507.4008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.300 13.35014.150 52.950
Place: 16* 31 2 4 5 

5 

Jacquelyn Moran215
Airborne CA

4.4005.0004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4509.1008.0008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.800 12.85014.100 52.900
Place: 16* 12* 3 19T 6 

6 

Kayla Di Cello233
Hills

5.2005.3004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.2007.3508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 12.050 13.45013.500 52.750
Place: 2 38 8* 2T 7 

7 

Addison Fatta246
Prestige Gym

5.1004.9004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.2508.1508.400

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.850 13.05013.150 52.450
Place: 11* 11 14* 10 8 

8 

Baleigh Garcia218
American Twisters

5.0004.7004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2008.3008.9008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.500 12.20013.000 52.250
Place: 7 3 22* 37 9 

9 

Hannah Hagle254
Texas East

4.8005.3004.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.2008.6508.500

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 13.250 12.95013.500 52.200
Place: 38* 5T 8* 14T 10 

10 
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Alonna Kratzer255
Top Notch

4.7005.1004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.2008.6508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.050 12.15013.300 52.100
Place: 4* 8 11 38 11 

11 

Ava Piedrahita235
Hills

4.7005.0004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.1508.5508.350

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 13.250 12.90013.150 52.050
Place: 34* 5T 14T 16T 12 

12 

Hanna Castillo219
American Twisters

4.9004.7004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.3008.0508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.550 13.45013.000 51.900
Place: 27* 22T 22* 2T 13 

13 

Taylor Hipolito201
Aim Texans

4.8004.7004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.9007.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.400 13.00012.600 51.700
Place: 3 29T 36T 11T 14 

14 

Alysen Fears247
SCEGA

4.8004.7004.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.5508.3508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 13.250 12.90013.250 51.650
Place: 46* 5T 12 16T 15T

15T

Sophia Butler228
Discover

5.0005.5004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.5007.9008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.600 12.65013.000 51.650
Place: 11* 20T 22T 24T 15T

15T

Victoria Smirnov248
Shooting Stars

4.7005.1004.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.5508.0008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.700 13.00013.650 51.600
Place: 46* 16T 7 11T 17 

17 

Jimena Gutierrez252
TIGAR CO

5.1004.5004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.1007.4008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.200 13.30012.600 51.550
Place: 10 34 36T 5T 18 

18 

Calley Swaney258
First In Flight

4.7005.3004.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.8508.0008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.600 13.30013.150 51.450
Place: 42 20T 14T 5T 19T

19T

Reese Samuelson232
Gymn Acad - Rockford

5.1005.2004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.7508.0008.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.000 12.800 12.70012.950 51.450
Place: 21T 12* 26T 23 19T

19T
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Danae Fletcher241
Parkettes

4.5004.6004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.1507.8008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.500 12.60012.750 51.350
Place: 8* 25* 33T 28* 21 

21 

Lillian Lippeatt226
Cincinnati

5.0005.1004.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.9507.7508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.550 13.15013.050 51.200
Place: 40* 22T 19T 8 22 

22 

Ava Mabanta238
Metroplex

4.4004.9003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.9007.7508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.550 13.00013.800 51.150
Place: 31* 44T 5 11T 23T

23T

Hailey John206
Orlando

4.4004.9004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.3008.0008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.400 12.80013.200 51.150
Place: 34* 29T 13 21T 23T

23T

Brenna Neault244
Precision Gym

4.4005.0004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.8008.4508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.450 12.90012.800 51.150
Place: 21* 28 32 16T 23T

23T

Gabrielle Dildy231
Excalibur

4.8005.3004.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.6007.8008.450

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.050 12.700 12.50012.900 51.150
Place: 20 16T 28T 34 23T

23T

Megan Sapp210
United Elite

4.5004.8004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.0508.2008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.700 12.60012.850 51.100
Place: 25* 16T 31 28* 27 

27 

Sophia Fernandez250
Stars

4.8004.9004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.0507.5008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.100 12.30012.950 50.950
Place: 4* 35* 26T 36 28 

28 

Kylie Eaquinto205
All American

4.4004.7004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.3007.1508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 11.750 12.65013.000 50.900
Place: 8* 42 22* 24T 29T

29T

Anapaula Gutierrez253
TIGAR CO

5.1005.1004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.0507.4508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.250 13.10012.150 50.900
Place: 11* 32T 42 9 29T

29T
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Emilli McCormack243
Precision Gym

4.6005.1003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.3008.2508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.950 12.85013.400 50.750
Place: 37 39 10 19T 31 

31 

Mallory Marcheli249
Stars

4.8004.7004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.0507.9508.450

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.750 12.550 12.65012.750 50.700
Place: 34T 22T 33T 24T 32 

32 

Riley Shaffer211
Aerial Athletics TX

4.5004.8003.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.2508.4008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.100 12.55013.050 50.600
Place: 27* 35T 19T 31* 33 

33 

Marissa Jencks217
All American Academy

4.6004.7004.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.2008.2008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.800 12.40012.900 50.400
Place: 44* 12T 28T 35 34 

34 

Amari Drayton203
Legacy Elite

4.4004.8004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.7008.3508.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.000 12.750 12.00012.500 50.250
Place: 21T 15 38T 41T 35 

35 

éMjae Frazier242
Parkettes

4.5004.9004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3508.2007.8008.400

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.500 11.55013.100 49.950
Place: 31* 25* 18 45 36 

36 

Annie Gruner234
Hills

4.6004.8004.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.8507.5508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.250 12.55012.650 49.900
Place: 40* 32T 35 31T 37 

37 

Ella Ceaario202
Legacy Elite

4.9004.6004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.1508.3008.2008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.900 11.05012.900 49.800
Place: 25* 9T 28T 48 38 

38 

Danielle Sievers216
All American Academy

4.3004.5004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.0007.1008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.900 11.90012.500 49.700
Place: 11* 40 38T 44 39 

39 

Mya Robinson209
Genie's Gymnastics

4.8004.9003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.2507.4008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.200 12.10013.150 49.550
Place: 18T 46 14* 39 40 

40 
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Nicole Dillis237
KPAC

4.9005.2004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.7007.5008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.100 12.60011.900 49.500
Place: 27* 35* 44 28T 41 

41 

Emily Owens208
Aerial Athletics TX

4.5004.9004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.1507.9008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.500 12.55011.050 49.100
Place: 21* 25T 46 31* 42 

42 

Adriana Almeida256
Tumblebees

5.0005.5004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.8507.4008.350

ND: -0.100-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.700 12.65012.250 48.950
Place: 43 43 40T 24T 43 

43 

Ariana Delgado220
American Twisters

4.5004.7004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.5507.0508.400

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.550 11.95012.250 48.550
Place: 31* 44T 40T 43 44 

44 

Libby Mosley207
United Elite

4.9005.0004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.9507.4008.500

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.800 12.05011.950 48.300
Place: 38* 41 43 40 45 

45 

Caitlin Smith251
Stars

4.8004.1004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.4506.1008.4008.400

ND: -0.300__._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.100 12.900 10.95010.200 47.150
Place: 18T 9T 48 49 46 

46 

Kadence Nguyen229
Discover

4.3004.1004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0505.4506.0508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.350 11.3509.550 43.550
Place: 44* 48 49 47 47 

47 

Rylye Anderson221
Auburn Gym Center

4.8005.1004.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 6.7006.7506.1000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.700 11.50011.850 34.050
Place: 48* 47 45 46 48 

48 

Kaylen Morgan230
Everest

4.9000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1000.0000.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 12.0000.000 12.000
Place: 48* 49* 50 41T 49 

49 

Elizabeth Moore240
OSEGA

0.0004.6000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0006.2000.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00010.800 10.800
Place: 48* 49* 47 50 50 

50 
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